2013 Harrison McCain Foundation Awards

Emerging Scholars:

Visiting Sch

Brickner, Rachel
Brittain, James
Hillier, Kirk
Landry, Scott

Sears, Donna

Tango, Martin

olars:

Visitorships:

Hiatt, Eric

Peace, Thomas
Clarke, Nancy
Smardz Frost, Karolyn

Tolhurst, Fiona

Aylward, Lynn
Barkanova, Svetlana
Brodeur, Darlene
Migliarisi, Anna
O’Driscoll, Nelson
Ranjan, Pritam
Redden, Anna
Richard, Jennifer

$16,562
$11,200
$14,800
$20,000
$10,490

$15,380

$2,930
$10,000
$12,500
$20,000
$9,660

$ 7,490
$4,576
$7,280
$6,000
$7,500
$ 8,400
$8513
$6,641

Public Sector Politics in the Age of Austerity
Possibilities of Peace

Comparative Physiology & Genetics of Moth Olfaction
Biomechanical and Neuromuscular Analysis Follow-up

Understanding Consumer Expectations and Evaluation of Visitor Experience at NS
Wineries

Role of Organic Nutrient Sources for Enhancing Growth of Emerging Vine Cultivars in
Nova Scotia

Ancient Oceanic Systems

Mi’kmaw - Acadian Social Networks at Beaubassin

Post-doctoral fellow Asiyeh Sanaei)

Planters, Slavery and Commerce: The African Canadian Experience
Co-Authoring new book on Middle English Arthurian literature (Kevin Whetter)

Inclusive Education in Malawi

Jefferson Lab Visit

The Contributions of Expertise to the Development of Attention
Director’s Showcase, Humber College

Mercury in the Tagus Estuary - Lisbon, Portugal
Methodological Research - Environmental Applications

Study environmental effects of tidal energy developments

UK - The Hive




