2013 Harrison McCain Foundation Awards

Scholars:		
Brickner, Rachel	\$16,562	Public Sector Politics in the Age of Austerity
Brittain, James	\$11,200	Possibilities of Peace
Hillier, Kirk	\$14,800	Comparative Physiology & Genetics of Moth Olfaction
Landry, Scott	\$20,000	Biomechanical and Neuromuscular Analysis Follow-up
Sears, Donna	\$10,490	Understanding Consumer Expectations and Evaluation of Visitor Experience at NS Wineries
Tango, Martin	\$15,380	Role of Organic Nutrient Sources for Enhancing Growth of Emerging Vine Cultivars in Nova Scotia
 holars:		
Hiatt, Eric	\$ 2,930	Ancient Oceanic Systems
Peace, Thomas	\$10,000	Mi'kmaw - Acadian Social Networks at Beaubassin
Clarke, Nancy	\$12,500	Post-doctoral fellow Asiyeh Sanaei)
Smardz Frost, Karolyn	\$20,000	Planters, Slavery and Commerce: The African Canadian Experience
Tolhurst, Fiona	\$ 9,660	Co-Authoring new book on Middle English Arthurian literature (Kevin Whetter)
<u>s:</u>		
Aylward, Lynn	\$ 7,490	Inclusive Education in Malawi
Barkanova, Svetlana	\$ 4,576	Jefferson Lab Visit
Brodeur, Darlene	\$ 7,280	The Contributions of Expertise to the Development of Attention
Migliarisi, Anna	\$ 6,000	Director's Showcase, Humber College
O'Driscoll, Nelson	\$ 7,500	Mercury in the Tagus Estuary - Lisbon, Portugal
Ranjan, Pritam	\$ 8,400	Methodological Research - Environmental Applications
Redden, Anna	\$ 8,513	Study environmental effects of tidal energy developments
	Brickner, Rachel Brittain, James Hillier, Kirk Landry, Scott Sears, Donna Tango, Martin Tolars: Hiatt, Eric Peace, Thomas Clarke, Nancy Smardz Frost, Karolyn Tolhurst, Fiona S: Aylward, Lynn Barkanova, Svetlana Brodeur, Darlene Migliarisi, Anna O'Driscoll, Nelson Ranjan, Pritam	Brickner, Rachel

UK - The Hive

Richard, Jennifer

\$ 6,641